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27
32
127
70
69
33
35
38
84
24
41
47
58

54
45
68
25

1529
1541
1513
1583
1562
1549
1575

1020
1075
1080
1022
1097
1082
1024
1055
1047
1029
1037
1007
1042
1098

Draw Order for 2020 King Shocks Laughlin Desert Classic
Early Registration open until Monday, February 17, 2020

Staging Order by Class

Trick Truck
Time Trials Start Order
Olliges
Croll
Brenthel
Thompson
Beal
Comiskey
Voss
Hustead
Bowers
Householder
Lofton
Smiley
Graf
Smiley
Johnston
Schovajsa
Miller
Redline
Class 1500
Time Trials Start Order
Bailey
Lofton
Frye
Wingerning
Gilbert
Berri
Dean

Class 1000
Mcmullen

Top 6
P425
Fox

Hajas

Martino

Winter

Rasmussen

Morgan

Coons

Teague

Bailey

Copeland

Perkins

Yurcho

Bowers
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6184
6120
6130
6132
6150
6185
6147
6102
6127
6173
6177
6154
6118
6139
6190
6117
6178
6149
6116
6157
6133
6108
6122
6159
6153
6175
6110

1230

1785
1706
1772
1741
1712

2707
2784

3707
3722

Class 6100

Time Trials Start Order
Laurin
Walton
Hall
Croll
Herling
Laughlin
Shields
Craft
Mcarthur
Jergensen
Williams
Levinson
Hancock
Householder
Scully
Messer
Mills
Griffith
Drickey
Harvey
Smith
Dohrman
Pyle
Jean
Lunn
Grabowski
Scheible

Class 1200
Hall

Class 1700 JS
Kammerlohr
Garzik
Martin
Gieselmann
Schwarz

Class 2700 JS
Gambrell
Clark

Class 3700 - JS
Thomasson
Simonson
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6063
6005
6003
6066
6069

6201
6223
6266
6227

7213
7281
7225

7330

8122
8158
8123
8135
8132
8162
8145
8170
8180
8184
8125
8133

4724
4793
4733
4747

5072
5028

Class 6000
Fitos
Youngblood
Wardle
Cobb
Tomlinson
Class 6200
Carolan
Ebberts
Largent
Waibel

Class 7200
Frye
Merritt
Glass

Class 7300
Berryman

Class 8100 Spt
Martino
Graf
Ebberts
Voss
Croll
Gilbert
Schovajsa
Thompson
Hajas
Knudson
Redline
Pyle

Class 4700 - JS
Seubert
Allred
Hulse - 2R
Bunch - R

Class 5000
Grabowski
Schweers
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T944
T954
T974
T917
T991
T901
T873
T910
T925
T919
T946
T922
T815
T979
T806
T849
T958
T948
T833
T918
T908
T899
T978
T813
T927
T904
T888
T911
T952
T845
T850
T802
T988
T820
T926
T825
T943
T987
T949

S972
S991

Pro Turbo
Blurton
Weiland
Romo
Murray
Romo
Guthrie Jr.
Vela
Fisher
Moore
Schueler
Phillips
Gomez
Piplic
Sieg
Alsup
Wheeler Jr
Mamelli Jr
Burroughs
Crawford
Lambert
Wernecke
Copetti
Jones
Freiday
Smith
Sappington
Comiskey
Meister
Mcvay
Brinkerhoff
Binnquist
Castaneda
Miller
Hayes
Siebenhaar
Bradbury
Taylor
Richardson
Cyrus

Sportsman UTV
Wuellenweber
Mackey

Top 9
P250
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1995
1957
1974
1895
1817
1907
1903
1807
1808
1975
1940
1991
1854
1980
1977
1824
1938
1996
1803
1802
1926
1947
1981

2901
2907
2920
2929
2963
2966
2969
2925
2999
2964
2924
2940
2960

Pro Production
Wells
Bolton
Brisco
Wells
Ward
De Ley
Quintero
Sobolewski
Wedeking
Sain
Wall
Gaglione
Sims
Webster
Baker
Harkey
Hustead
Jensen
Clark
Backus
Backus
Grenwalt
Banuelos

Pro Unlimited
Isom
Long
Aguilera Cobian
Shelton
Johnson
Wadlington
Dewolfe
Drew
Niihori
Vanbeekum
Raschein
Pondella
Rodriguez

Top 10
P250

Top 2
P250

U997
U9s1
U931
U986
U965
Uoll
U901
uoc4
U910
U906
U953
U960
U969
U905
uo47
U996
U933
U958
U922
uoz1
u9i4
U926
U989
U962

Smith
Hill
Meister
Heidler
Beeney
Burke
Olliges
Edgar
Lastra
Backus
Berri
Dorsey
Shaleen
Blais
Messer
Collier
Dempsey
Dohrman
Boume
Olliges
Hanson
McArthur
Gilbert
Gilbert

UTV Rally



