

**Draw Order for 2020 King Shocks Laughlin Desert Classic**  
 Early Registration open until Monday, February 17, 2020

**Staging Order by Class**

**Trick Truck  
 Time Trials Start Order**

1	27	Olliges
2	32	Croll
3	127	Brenthel
4	70	Thompson
5	69	Beal
6	33	Comiskey
7	35	Voss
8	38	Hustead
9	84	Bowers
10	24	Householder
11	41	Lofton
12	47	Smiley
13	58	Graf
14	2	Smiley
15	54	Johnston
16	45	Schovajsa
17	68	Miller
18	25	Redline

**Class 1500**

**Time Trials Start Order**

1	1529	Bailey
2	1541	Lofton
3	1513	Frye
4	1583	Wingerning
5	1562	Gilbert
6	1549	Berri
7	1575	Dean

**Class 1000**

**Top 6**

1	1020	Mcmullen
2	1075	Fox
3	1080	Hajas
4	1022	Martino
5	1097	Winter
6	1082	Rasmussen
7	1024	Morgan
8	1055	Coons
9	1047	Teague
10	1029	Bailey
11	1037	Copeland
12	1007	Perkins
13	1042	Yurcho
14	1098	Bowers

P425

**Class 6100**

**Time Trials Start Order**

1	6184	Laurin
2	6120	Walton
3	6130	Hall
4	6132	Croll
5	6150	Herling
6	6185	Laughlin
7	6147	Shields
8	6102	Craft
9	6127	Mcarthur
10	6173	Jergensen
11	6177	Williams
12	6154	Levinson
13	6118	Hancock
14	6139	Householder
15	6190	Scully
16	6117	Messer
17	6178	Mills
18	6149	Griffith
19	6116	Drickey
20	6157	Harvey
21	6133	Smith
22	6108	Dohrman
23	6122	Pyle
24	6159	Jean
25	6153	Lunn
26	6175	Grabowski
27	6110	Scheible

**Class 1200**

1	1230	Hall
---	------	------

**Class 1700 JS**

1	1785	Kammerlohr
2	1706	Garzik
3	1772	Martin
4	1741	Gieselmann
5	1712	Schwarz

**Class 2700 JS**

1	2707	Gambrell
2	2784	Clark

**Class 3700 - JS**

1	3707	Thomasson
2	3722	Simonson

**Class 6000**

1	6063	Fitos
2	6005	Youngblood
3	6003	Wardle
4	6066	Cobb
5	6069	Tomlinson

**Class 6200**

1	6201	Carolan
2	6223	Ebberts
3	6266	Largent
4	6227	Waibel

**Class 7200**

1	7213	Frye
2	7281	Merritt
3	7225	Glass

**Class 7300**

1	7330	Berryman
---	------	----------

**Class 8100 Spt**

1	8122	Martino
2	8158	Graf
3	8123	Ebberts
4	8135	Voss
5	8132	Croll
6	8162	Gilbert
7	8145	Schovajsa
8	8170	Thompson
9	8180	Hajas
10	8184	Knudson
11	8125	Redline
12	8133	Pyle

**Class 4700 - JS**

1	4724	Seubert
2	4793	Allred
3	4733	Hulse - 2R
4	4747	Bunch - R

**Class 5000**

1	5072	Grabowski
2	5028	Schweers

**Pro Turbo**

1	T944	Blurton	Top 9
2	T954	Weiland	P250
3	T974	Romo	
4	T917	Murray	
5	T991	Romo	
6	T901	Guthrie Jr.	
7	T873	Vela	
8	T910	Fisher	
9	T925	Moore	
10	T919	Schueler	
11	T946	Phillips	
12	T922	Gomez	
13	T815	Piplic	
14	T979	Sieg	
15	T806	Alsup	
16	T849	Wheeler Jr	
17	T958	Mamelli Jr	
18	T948	Burroughs	
19	T833	Crawford	
20	T918	Lambert	
21	T908	Wernecke	
22	T899	Copetti	
23	T978	Jones	
24	T813	Freiday	
25	T927	Smith	
26	T904	Sappington	
27	T888	Comiskey	
28	T911	Meister	
29	T952	Mcvay	
30	T845	Brinkerhoff	
31	T850	Binnquist	
32	T802	Castaneda	
33	T988	Miller	
34	T820	Hayes	
35	T926	Siebenhaar	
36	T825	Bradbury	
37	T943	Taylor	
38	T987	Richardson	
39	T949	Cyrus	

**Sportsman UTV**

1	S972	Wuellenweber
2	S991	Mackey

**Pro Production****UTV Rally**

1	1995	Wells	Top 10	1	U997	Smith
2	1957	Bolton	P250	2	U951	Hill
3	1974	Brisco		3	U931	Meister
4	1895	Wells		4	U986	Heidler
5	1817	Ward		5	U965	Beeney
6	1907	De Ley		6	U911	Burke
7	1903	Quintero		7	U901	Olliges
8	1807	Sobolewski		8	U964	Edgar
9	1808	Wedeking		9	U910	Lastra
10	1975	Sain		10	U906	Backus
11	1940	Wall		11	U953	Berri
12	1991	Gaglione		12	U960	Dorsey
13	1854	Sims		13	U969	Shaleen
14	1980	Webster		14	U905	Blais
15	1977	Baker		15	U947	Messer
16	1824	Harkey		16	U996	Collier
17	1938	Hustead		17	U933	Dempsey
18	1996	Jensen		18	U958	Dohrman
19	1803	Clark		19	U922	Boume
20	1802	Backus		20	U921	Olliges
21	1926	Backus		21	U914	Hanson
22	1947	Grenwalt		22	U926	McArthur
23	1981	Banuelos		23	U989	Gilbert
				24	U962	Gilbert

**Pro Unlimited**

1	2901	Isom	Top 2
2	2907	Long	P250
3	2920	Aguilera Cobian	
4	2929	Shelton	
5	2963	Johnson	
6	2966	Wadlington	
7	2969	Dewolfe	
8	2925	Drew	
9	2999	Niihori	
10	2964	Vanbeekum	
11	2924	Raschein	
12	2940	Pondella	
13	2960	Rodriguez	